Product Highlights
 High performance Gigabit Ports for Fast Connections
 10 Gigabit SFP+ Uplink Ports for High Bandwidth Connections
to support Servers and Storage
 Physical Stacking of up to 8 Switches to create a Single Virtual
Switch or Logical Device for fault tolerance and reliability
 Supports Standard Spanning Tree Protocols ensuring seamless
connectivity and high availability

w w w . i n f i n i q u e n e t w o r k s . c o m
Infinique Networks  7
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Non-PoE Models
I2200M-8T-4X Infinique I2200M Series Layer 3 Lite 1G Cloud Managed Access Switch, 8x 100/1000M Ethernet, 4x 10G
SFP+ Ports, Single AC Power
I2200M-24T-4X Infinique I2200M Series Layer 3 Lite 1G Cloud Managed Access Switch, 24x 100/1000M Ethernet, 4x 10G
SFP+ Ports, Single AC Power
I2200M-48T-4G Infinique I2200M Series Layer 3 Lite 1G Cloud Managed Access Switch, 48x 100/1000M Ethernet, 4x 1G SFP
Ports, Dual AC Power
PoE Models
I2200M-24P-4X-380 Infinique I2200M Series Layer 3 Lite 1G Cloud Managed Access Switch, 24x 100/1000M PoE Ethernet, 4x
10G SFP+ Ports, 380W PoE Budget, Single AC Power
Customer Support, Service and Warranty
Infinique network switches come with a standard one-year limited hardware warranty that covers repair or replacement of parts.
Cloud and Software: 90 days, can be extended with support contract